Ver2.1 1 May 6,2022
Features

Low Power Consumption: 2µA (Typ)
Maximum Output Current: 400mA
Good Transient ResponseHigh input voltage (up to 50V)
 Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±2%
 SOT89-3，SOT23-3,SOT23-5 and SOT89-5  package

obtain variable voltages.
 Smoke detector and sensor  Home Automation
Order Information
HE2210①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
 ①
Integer Output Voltage(2.5~12V)
④
P5 Package:SOT89-5
P Package:SOT89-3
M3 Package:SOT23-3
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
M5 Package:SOT23-5
PC Package:SOT89C-3
②③
Application Circuits
PB Package:SOT89B-3
Ver2.1 2 May 6,2022
HE2210 series
400mA Low Power LDO
Selection Table